Class.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th

Copa Inverno

Dias 03 e 04 de julho de

2021

FINAL

Optimist Estreante Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A
Clube Total |[R1

Velejador(a)

Rafael Girdwood

Clara Franklin Bastos

Bruno Moraes

Maria Régis e Silva

Matheus Green

Henrique Lucena

Julia Cunha Miguez

Maria Fernanda Ramos Barbosa
Michel Prazeres G. de Castro
Felipe Bethlem de A. Pinto
Felipe Lucena

Pablo Velasco Sesto
Henrique Santos

Antonio B. Pedro da Costa
Ana Teresa L. Eiras

Maria Laura L. Eiras
Alexandre Caldas Moreira
Barbara de Alencar Amaral
Mateus Pereira Maia

www.icrj.com.br

Cat.

Inf.
Inf. / Fem.
Inf.
Inf. / Fem.
Mirim

Mirim
Mirim / Fem.
Mirim / Fem.
Mirim

Mirim

Inf.

Mirim

Mirim

Mirim

Inf./ Fem.
Mirim / Fem.
Mirim

Inf./ Fem.
Inf.

Num.

3611
3676
3576
3317
3895
3258
4130
4201
3062
3574
4127
3362
3603
3606
3189
3289
3613
3153
4036

Barco

Jaws

S/ Nome

S/ Nome
Arraia
Mandalorian
Mestre Yoda
Fenix

MF

Brave

Plano B
Skywalker
Tiburon
Greenhalgh
Aratu

Fast Box
Show de Bola
Jellyfish
Lincorne
Kobra

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

ICRJ
ICRJ
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ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
CNC
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
CNP
CNP
CC

CC
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